LO: To be able to sequence different periods in British history.

1 onderstdnd the difference between
BD odnd BEC.

I vnderstdand there dre different
periods in British histery dnd can
sy wheot they were.

1 con include focts from resedreh to
help make my timeline more detdailed.



British Histery Vimeline

Crimes and punishments have changed a great deal over the whole of British history

But how well do you know the different periods?

Could you name any of them?

Do you know when they started or ended?



British Histery VTimeline

British History Iimeline

Roman Britain

Victorian Britain

Tudor Britain
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The Tudors
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Viking Britain

Georgian Britain

Modern Britain
Including World War 2

Anglo-Saxon Britain

Pre-historic Britain

Medieval Britain
Normans




Brigish History Iimeline

Roman Britain

Victorian Britain

Tudor Britain
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Viking Britain

Georgian Britain

Modern Britain
Including World War 2

Anglo-Saxon Britain

Pre-historic Britain

Medieval Britain
Normans

1714

793

1837

1485

1066

1603

1902+

43AD

fow well do yoe Enow yoer British Hiscory?”
Do yoar Fnow whelher Che Vikings ci Che Komans came £F2sC 7

T2y Lo pul thae evenils In crder dnd bave a2 go 2C Lae Fdates”




Roman Britain Victorian Britain Tudor Britain Viking Britain Georgian Britain

Modern Britain Anglo-Saxon Britain Pre-historic Britain Medieval Britain Stuart Britain

Including World War 2 Normans
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e BC - Pre-historic Britain

*  43AD - Roman Britain LO: To be able to sequence
e 450 - Anglo-Saxon Britain . . . -

+ 793 - Viking Britain different periods in British
* 1066 — Medieval Britain/Normans hiStOl'y

e 1485 — Tudor Britain

* 1603 — Stuart Britain

* 1714 — Georgian Britain

e 1837 -(1901) Victorian Britain

e 1939+ - Modern Britain — Including World
Wars



