LO: To be able to sequence different periods in British history.

I understand the difference between AD and BC.

I understand there are different periods in British history and can say what they were.

I can include facts from research to help make my timeline more detailed.

British History Vimeline

Crimes and punishments have changed a great deal over the whole of British history

But how well do you know the different periods?

Could you name any of them?

Do you know when they started or ended?

British History Vimeline

British History Timeline

Roman Britain



Modern Britain



Victorian Britain



Anglo-Saxon Britain



Tudor Britain



Pre-historic Britain



Viking Britain



Medieval Britain



Georgian Britain



Stuart Britain



British History Timeline

Roman Britain	Victorian Britain	Tudor Britain	Viking Britain	Georgian Britain
		The Zudors		
Modern Britain Including World War 2	Anglo-Saxon Britain	Pre-historic Britain	Medieval Britain Normans	Stuart Britain
NO N				

BC	1714	793	1837	1485
450	1066	1603	1902+	43AD

How well do you know your British History?

Do you know whether the Vikings or the Romans came first?

Try to put the events in order and have a go at the dates!



- BC Pre-historic Britain
- 43AD Roman Britain
- 450 Anglo-Saxon Britain
- 793 Viking Britain
- 1066 Medieval Britain/Normans
- 1485 Tudor Britain
- 1603 Stuart Britain
- 1714 Georgian Britain
- 1837 (1901) Victorian Britain
- 1939+ Modern Britain Including World Wars

LO: To be able to sequence different periods in British history.